
 

ECCE hours are 9am-12pm Unless your child is booked in for a full day 

they are not to arrive before 9am unless agreed with management. 

 

ECCE Holiday / Closures 2024/25 
 

ECCE starts:   Wednesday 28th August  

 

Mid-Term:    Closing Friday 25th October  

     Re-Opening Monday 4th November 

 

Christmas Holidays:  Closing Friday 20th December  

     Re-Opening Monday 6th January 2025 

 

Bank Holiday:   Closed Friday 31st January &  

Note 2 days    Closed Monday 3rd February  

 

Mid-Term Break:  Closed Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February  

 

Bank Holiday:   Closed Friday 14th March 

Note 2 days    Closed Monday 17th March 

 

Easter Holidays:   Closing Friday 11th April 

     Re-Opening Monday 28th April 

 

May Bank Holiday:  Closed Monday 5th May 

 

June Bank Holiday:  Closed Friday 30th May  

Note 2 days     Monday 2nd June 

 

Summer Holiday:  Closing Wednesday 25th June 


